2034-2035 5 747 109 5,856 

$ 74158 $ 19,298 $ 93,456 

REVENUE BOND 

A. On April 15, 1985, the Town of Edwards issued a Combined Water and Sewer System Revenue 
Bond (the "Bond") of the Town of Edwards, Mississippi (the "Municipality"), in the principal amount 
of five hundred forty five thousand dollars ($545,000), dated the date of delivery thereof, April 15, 
1985, bearing interest at the rate of 5% per annum and being payable as to interest only on the 
15th day of April in each of the years 1986 and 1987, and being payable as to principal and 
interest in equal annual installments of $29,450 on the 15th day of April in each of the years 1988

[...]

1,630 $ 

275 
1,905 $ 

Total 
34,073 

5,766 
39,839 

On January 23, 1991, the Town of Edwards issued a combined water and sewer system revenue 
bond (the "Bond") of the Town of Edwards, Mississippi (the "Municipality"}, in the principal amount 
of one hundred sixty eight thousand five hundred dollars ($168,500}, dated the date of delivery 
thereof, January 23, 1991. The water revenue bond consisted of an issue in the amount of 
$168,500 bearing interest at a rate of 6.00% per annum. Principal payments with interest on the 
unpaid principal balance from date thereof, and paid in equal annual installments of principal and